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Les nombres de 0 à 150  

1. Ecris les nombres. 

centaines dizaines unités 

 

 
 

        

 

centaines dizaines unités 
 

 
 

             

 

centaines dizaines unités 
 

 
          

  
 

centaines dizaines unités 

 

 
 

 
  

   
        

2. Continue. 

1 4 2 - 1 4 3 -    -    -    -    -    -    -    

 

1 3 7 - 1 3 8 -    -    -    -    -    -    -    

3. Complète le tableau. 

encore 

avant 
avant nombre après 

encore 

après 
 

 145  
 

 
 143  

 

 
 139  

 

 
 141  

 

 
 148  

 

 
 147  

 


